

HB1448\_L.052

SENATE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Education.

HB24-1448 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 29, line 8, strike "(A)" and substitute "(a)".
- 2 Page 48, line 3, strike "LOCAL" and substitute "LOCALE".
- 3 Page 62, line 7, strike "state." and substitute "state".

\*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\*